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General information about company 

Scrip code 503310 

NSE Symbol SWANENERGY 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

!SIN INE665AO 1038 

Name of the company SWAN ENERGY LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended I Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting I Allotment) 30-06-2025 

Date of allotment I extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) I Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 3 l (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 
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Declaration 

Sr. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. Group shareholder Public 

I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ES0Ps, which are outstanding? No No No No 

s 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts 

No No No No 
are issued? 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes 

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 

No No 
Undertaking"? 

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 

No No 
Pledge or NDU, if any? 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (o/o) Limits utilized (o/o) 

As on shareholding date 100 9.53 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 10.44 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 11.06 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 12 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 12.04 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. 

No. 
Shareholding class of securities (IX) 

No. of Shares 
of shares 

Of 
as a%of 

No.Of Underlying 
on fully 

No.Of total no. of No.of diluted 
Category 

No. of Partly 
shares 

Total nos. 
shares 

Shares 
Shares 

No.Of Outstanding 
basis 

Nos.Of fully paid paid- shares held Underlying Outstanding convertible 
Category of 

shareholders up equity 
underlying 

(VII)� 
(calculated 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding 
Underlying 

ESOP securities,No. 
(including 

(I) shareholder 
up 

Depository as per Total as a Outstanding warrants, 
(II) 

(III) shares held equity 
Receipts (IV)+{V)-+ SCRR, %of convertible 

Warrants 
Granted of Warrants 

ESOP, 
(IV) shares 

(VI) (VI) 
1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities 

(XB) 
(XC) and ESOP etc. 

Convertible 
held 

As a%of (XA) (X)� 
Securities 

(V) 
(A+B+c2) Class (XA+XB+XC) 

etc.) (XI)� 
Class eg:X 

eg:Y 
Total 

(VII+X) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

15 169148000 I69148000 53.96 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 160659 144308886 I44308886 46.04 144308886 144308886 46.04 144308886 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl )  underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 16067 4 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

S hare holding 
,as a% 

Number of Non-
Total Number of 

assuming Other Shares 
full Locked in Number of Shares Disposal 

encumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 
conversion shares pledged (XIV) Undertaking 

ifany(XVI) (XVII)� 
of (XIII) (XV) 

(XIV+XV+XVI) 

Category 
convertible Number of 
securities ( equity shares 

Category of 
as a held in 

(I) shareholder 
percentage dematerialized 

(II) 
of diluted 

Asa Asa Asa Asa 
form(XVIII) 

%of %of %of As a% %of 
share 

No. total total No. total No. of total total 
Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) 
(a) Shares 

No.(a) 
Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares 

No.(a) 
Shares 

category category category 
(XII)� 

held held held held (b) held 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

(VII)+(X) As 
a%of 

(b) (b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+C2) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

53.96 13991000 8.27 13991000 8.27 169148000 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 46.04 143647186 0 0 0 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

S hares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

S hares held 

(C2) 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 100 13991000 4.46 13991000 4.46 312795186 0 0 0 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Number ofVoting Rights held in each Total No. 

No. Shareholding class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares 

Of as a%of No.Of Underlying on fully 
No.Of total no. of No. of diluted No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares No.Of Outstanding basis Category& Nos.Of fully paid paid- shares held Total Underlying Outstanding convertible 

Sr.No. Name of the shareholders up equity underlying 
(VII)� 

(calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
as a% Outstanding Underlying ESOP securities, No. (including up 

Shareholders (I) (ill) shares held equity 
Depository 

(IV)+(V)+ as per of convertible Outstanding Granted of Warrants warrants, 

(IV) shares Receipts 
(VI) 

SCRR, Total securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP etc. ESOP, 

held (VI) 1957) (VIII) Voting (XA) (XB) (X)� 
Convertible 

(V) 
As a%of Class eg: Class rights (XA+XB+XC) Securities 
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y Total etc.)(l(fya 

(VII+X) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 86500 86500 O.Q3 86500 86500 0.03 86500 
Wldivided Family 

(d) Any Other 12 169061500 169061500 53.93 169061500 169061500 53.93 169061500 (specify) 

Sub-Total 15 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 (A)( l )  

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 15 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 169148000 53.96 169148000 Promoter 
Grnup (A? 
(A)(l)+(A) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 40 16294630 16294630 5.2 16294630 16294630 5.2 16294630 

(c) Alternate 
4 344629 344629 0.11 344629 344629 0.11 344629 Investment Funds 

(d) Banks 8 107437 107437 O.Q3 107437 107437 O.Q3 107437 

(e) Insurance 
4 24706144 24706144 7.88 24706144 24706144 7.88 24706144 Companies 

(i) NBFCs registered 
2 7200 7200 0 7200 7200 0 7200 with.RBI 

Sub-Total 58 41460040 41460040 13.23 41460040 41460040 13.23 41460040 (B)( l )  

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(a) Foreign Direct 
1 4462000 4462000 1.42 4462000 4462000 1.42 4462000 Investment 

Foreign Portfolio 
(d) Investors 75 24444526 24444526 7.8 24444526 24444526 7.8 24444526 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 
(e) Investors 7 432529 432529 0.14 432529 432529 0.14 432529 

Category II 

Sub-Total 
83 29339055 29339055 9.36 29339055 29339055 9.36 29339055 (B)(2) 

(3) Central Government I State Govemment(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Investor 

(f) 
Education and 

1 722079 722079 0.23 722079 722079 0.23 722079 Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 

Resident 
Individuals 

(g) holding nominal 154104 42803183 42803183 13.66 42803183 42803183 13.66 42803183 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2lalrns 

(h) Resident 14 5772490 5772490 1.84 5772490 5772490 1.84 5772490 
Individuals 
holding nominal 
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share capital in 
excess ofRs. 2 
lakhs 

(i) 
Non Resident 

1743 1357275 1357275 0.43 1357275 1357275 0.43 1357275 
Indians (NRls) 

G) Foreign Nationals 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0 1000 

(1) Bodies Corporate 977 14992162 14992162 4.78 14992162 14992162 4.78 14992162 

(m) 
Any Other 

3678 7861602 7861602 2.51 7861602 7861602 2.51 7861602 
(specify) 

Sub-Tot.al 
160518 73509791 73509791 23.45 73509791 73509791 23.45 73509791 

(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)�(B)(l)+ 160659 144308886 144308886 46.04 144308886 144308886 46.04 144308886 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(8)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total( 
160674 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 

A+B+c2 ) 

Total 
160674 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 313456886 100 313456886 

(A+B+c ) 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding 
,as a% 

Number of Non- Total Number of 
assuming Other Shares 
full Locked in Number of Shares Disposal 

encumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 
conversion shares pledged (XIV) Undertaking 

ifany(XVI) (XVII)� 
of (XIII) (XV) 

(XIV+XV+ XVI) 
convertible Number of 

Category & securities ( equity shares 
Sr.No. Name of the as a held in 

Shareholders (I) percentage 
As a As a As a As a 

dematerialized 
of diluted 

%of %of %of As a% %of 
form(XVill) 

share 
No. total total No. total No. of total total Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) 
(a) Shares No.(a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares No.(a) Shares category category category 

(XII)� 
held held held held (b) held (i) (ii) (iii) 

(VII) +(X) As 
a%of (b) (b) (b) (b) 

(A+BtC2) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

0.03 0 0 0 0 86500 undivided Family 

(d) 
Any Other 

53.93 13991000 8.28 13991000 8.28 169061500 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 
53.96 13991000 8.27 13991000 8.27 169148000 

(A)(!) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 

53.96 13991000 8.27 13991000 8.27 169148000 Promoter 
Group(A)� 
(A)(l )+(A) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 5.2 16294630 0 0 0 

(c) 
Alternate 

0.11 344629 0 0 0 Investment Funds 

(d) Banks 0.03 6937 0 0 0 

(e) 
Insurance 

7.88 24706144 0 0 0 Companies 

(i) 
NBFCs registered 

0 7200 0 0 0 with.RBI 

Sub-Total 
13.23 41359540 0 0 0 

(B)(l ) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(a) 
Foreign Direct 

1.42 4462000 0 0 0 Investment 

Foreign Portfolio 
(d) Investors 7.8 24444526 0 0 0 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 
(e) Investors 0.14 432529 0 0 0 

Category II 

Sub-Total 
9.36 29339055 0 0 0 

(B)(2) 

(3) Central Government I State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Investor 

(f) 
Education and 

0.23 722079 0 0 0 Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 
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Resident 
Individuals 

(g) holding nominal 13.66 42349383 0 0 0 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 

(h) 
holding nominal 1.84 5772490 0 0 0 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lal<hs 

(i) 
Non Resident 0.43 1356175 0 0 0 
Indians (NR!s) 

Gl Foreign Nationals 0 1000 0 0 0 

(1) Bodies Corporate 4.78 14957062 0 0 0 

(m) Any Other 2.51 7790402 0 0 0 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 23.45 72948591 0 0 0 
(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)�(B)(l )+ 46.04 143647186 0 0 0 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( 100 312795186 
A+B+C2 ) 

Total 100 13991000 4.46 13991000 4.46 312795186 
(A+B+C ) 
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr.No. 1 2 3 

Name of the 
V INITA NAMAN PATEL BHAVIK NIKHIL MERCHANT NIKBIL VASANTLAL MERCHANT Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN(]!)    Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 41500 41000 4000 86500 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)� (IV)+ 41500 41000 4000 86500 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0.01 O.Ql 0 0.03 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIIn As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 41500 41000 4000 86500 

Total 41500 41000 4000 86500 

Total as a% of 
0.01 O.Ql 0 0.03 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 41500 41000 4000 86500 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI}a(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities (as a 

O.Ql O.Ql 0 O.o3 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VTI)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+ C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) � (XIV+ XV+ XV I) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

41500 41000 4000 86500 dematerialized 
fonn(XVlll) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter 
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Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Category Bodies Corporate 
Bodies 

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Corporate 

SWAN 
SWAN 

DAVE LEASING SAHAJANAND MUSE VAKRATUND 
DAVE IMPEX ENGITECH 

Name of the 
PRIVATE 

REALTORS 
WORKS 

AND HOLDINGS SOAPS AND ADVERTISING PLAZA 
Shareholders (I) 

LIMITED 
PRIVATE 

PRIVATE 
PRIVATE CHEMICALS PVT AND MEDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED 
LIMITED 

LIMITED LTD PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 

PAN(II)       

No. of the 
1 I I I I I I Shareholders (1) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500 
held(IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

14.68 13.27 12.25 2.37 2.11 1.7 1.69 as per SCRR, 
I 957)(Vlll) As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500 

Total 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500 

Total as a% of 
14.68 13.27 12.25 2.37 2.11 1.7 1.69 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XIr(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities( as a 

14.68 13.27 12.25 2.37 2.11 1.7 1.69 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 13991000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
30.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)� (XIV+XV+XVI) 

No. (a) 13991000 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
30.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

46030400 41589000 38402858 7440800 6610000 5339500 5308500 dematerialized 
form(XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
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Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 8 9 10 11 12 

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Click here to 
go back 

Name of the 
DHANKALASH FORCEFUL BANSHIDHAR INDERLOK SWAN 

Shareholders (I) 
TRADECOMM VINCOM PRIVATE TRADERS PRIVATE DEALCOMM INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED 

PAN(II)      Total 

No. ofthe 
1 1 1 1 1 12 

Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500 
held(IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% oftotal no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.28 1.28 1.28 1.28 0.75 53.93 
as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500 

Total 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500 

Total as a% of 
1.28 1.28 1.28 1.28 0.75 53.93 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XIF(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities( as a 

1.28 1.28 1.28 1.28 0.75 53.93 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares pledged (XIV) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 13991000 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 0 0 8.28 Shares held (b) 

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVTT) = (XTV+XV+XVT) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 13991000 

As a% oftotal 
0 0 0 0 0 8.28 

Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

4000000 4000000 4000000 4000000 2340442 169061500 dematerialized 
form(XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 
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Mutual Funds 

Sr.No. 1 2 

Name of the 
QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT ACTIVE FUND QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT FLEX! CAP FUND Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (]!)   Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 6537314 4217909 10755223 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)� (IV)+ 6537314 4217909 10755223 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

2.09 1.35 3.43 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIIn As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 6537314 4217909 10755223 

Total 6537314 4217909 10755223 

Total as a% of 
2.09 1.35 3.43 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 6537314 4217909 10755223 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI}a(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

2.09 1.35 3.43 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VTI)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

6537314 4217909 10755223 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
Textual Information(l) providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 
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Text Block 

Textual lnformation(l) 

This is to inform you that, Quant Mutual Fund has invested into shares of the Company using 2 different scheme viz. 
QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT ACTIVE FUND QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT FLEX! CAP FUND Both 

Scheme having PAN No. as ______ however system throws error of duplicate PAN while validating the file, therefore we 

have mentioned dummy PAN ___ for 2nd scheme of Quant Mutual Fund i.e. Quant Flexi Cap Fund. 
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 

Sr.No. 1 

Name of the 
ARES DIVERSIFIED Click here to go back 

Shareholden; (I) 

PAN(!!)  Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 5244411 5244411 
held(IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 5244411 5244411 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

1.67 1.67 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 5244411 5244411 

Total 5244411 5244411 

Total as a% of 
1.67 1.67 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis(including 
warrants, ESOP, 5244411 5244411 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XIF(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.67 1.67 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

5244411 5244411 
dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 
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Insurance Companies 

Sr.No. 1 2 

Name of the 
SB! LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN(]!)   Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 6807259 16766269 23573528 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)� (IV)+ 6807259 16766269 23573528 
(V)+ (VJ) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

2.17 5.35 7.52 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIJD As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 6807259 16766269 23573528 

Total 6807259 16766269 23573528 

Total as a% of 
2.17 5.35 7.52 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 6807259 16766269 23573528 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI}a(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

2.17 5.35 7.52 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VTI)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

6807259 16766269 23573528 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 
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Foreign Direct Investment 

Sr.No. 1 

Name of the 
21 CAPITAL PCC Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (]!)  Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 4462000 4462000 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII)� (IV)+ 4462000 4462000 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.42 1.42 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIJD As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 4462000 4462000 

Total 4462000 4462000 

Total as a% of 
1.42 1.42 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 4462000 4462000 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI}a(VO+X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.42 1.42 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VTI)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

4462000 4462000 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 
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Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Category Enemy Property LLP Trusts Clearing Members HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account 

Category I More 
Category Category Category Category Category Category than 1 percentage 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

PAN(]!) 

No. of the 
17 155 10 141 3354 1 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 15400 1340906 35799 2960644 3454753 54100 
held(IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 15400 1340906 35799 2960644 3454753 54100 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0.43 0.01 0.94 1.1 O.Ql as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIJD As a 

% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 15400 1340906 35799 2960644 3454753 54100 

Total 15400 1340906 35799 2960644 3454753 54100 

Total as a% of 
0 0.43 0.01 0.94 1.1 O.Ql Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 15400 1340906 35799 2960644 3454753 54100 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(Xlra(VII+X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0.43 0.01 0.94 1.1 0.02 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XJD� 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+ C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 1340906 34099 2960644 3454753 0 dematerialized 
form(XN) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 

Category 

Category I More 
than 1 percentage 

Name of the 
Click here to go back 

Shareholders (I) 

PAN(!!) Total 

No. ofthe 
3678 Sharehold= (I) 

No. offullypaid 
up equity shares 7861602 
held(IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) � (IV)+ 7861602 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

2.5 
as perSCRR, 
1957) (VIII) A, a 
% of(A+B+ C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 7861602 

Total 7861602 

Total as a% of 
2.5 

Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 7861602 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XIF(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

2.5 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)� 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

7790402 
dematerialized 
form(XN) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 
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